MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE Dr-10-09-384M002	EQ. NO.		5. PR(	DJECT NO.(If app	licable)
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)		CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Ro Div. of Contra Attn: Daniel Aj Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	cts pp -01-B1	.0M			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT		Ю.	
JAMI, INC. HARTER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
11451 HARTER DR MIDDLEBURY IN 465409663				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS29F0155C NRC-DR-10-09-394			
······································	······	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
084580430 11. THIS ITEN	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF		12-17-2008			
OD 13. THIS ITEM APF	R:94015-5AA303 Job ligates Funding: \$ PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI	: D2336 Boc : 3121 A 20, 000 00 DIFICATIONS OF COI DER NO. AS DESCRI	ppn:X( NTRA BED	CTS/ORDERS, NITEM 14.		``````````````````````````````````````	<u>-</u>
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		CHANGES (such as changes in	paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc:	remental Funding						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc:		nent and return	_ copie	s to the issuing office.			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc:	remental Funding s required to sign this docum F section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ation amount by \$20, and Obligation-Deli specific changes.	ion/contract subject matter where fear funding in the amou ,000.00 from \$120,00 ivery Orders (Jun 19	sible.) unt of 00.00 988) i	\$20,000.00. This to \$140,000.00. s updated.	·	ce	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc: IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC the Purpose of this modification is to p incremental funding increases the obligated iditionly, section A.2 "Consideration the page 2 of this modification for the accept as specified herein, all other to add effect.	remental Funding s required to sign this docum F section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ation amount by \$20, and Obligation-Deli specific changes. erms, conditions and	ion/contract subject matter where fear funding in the amou ,000.00 from \$120,00 ivery Orders (Jun 19 d pricing remain the	sible.) unt of 00.00 ∂88) i ≥ unch	\$20,000.00. This to \$140,000.00. s updated. Langed and in ful:	·	ce	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc: <b>IMPORTANT:</b> Contractor x is not, is DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC the Purpose of this modification is to p incremental funding increases the obligation dditionlly, section A.2 "Consideration be page 2 of this modification for the accept as specified herein, all other to	remental Funding s required to sign this docum F section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ation amount by \$20, and Obligation-Deli specific changes. erms, conditions and	ion/contract subject matter where fear funding in the amou ,000.00 from \$120,00 ivery Orders (Jun 19 d pricing remain the	sible.) unt of 00.00 088) i ⇒ unch a unch Iforce and FRACTING btt	\$20,000.00. This to \$140,000.00. s updated. anged and in ful deffect.	·	ce	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc: IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC the Purpose of this modification is to p incremental funding increases the obligated additionly, section A.2 "Consideration are page 2 of this modification for the accept as specified herein, all other to and effect.	remental Funding s required to sign this docum F section headings, including solicitat provide incremental ation amount by \$20, and Obligation-Deli specific changes. erms, conditions and	ion/contract subject matter where feat funding in the amou 000.00 from \$120,00 ivery Orders (Jun 19 d pricing remain the hanged, remains unchanged and in fu 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jeffrey McDermo	Int of 00.00 088) i ounch unch Iforce and FRACTING ott	\$20,000.00. This to \$140,000.00. s updated. anged and in ful deffect.	l for	CE 6C. DATE SIGNI	-

EVIOUS EDITION OF TABLE ADMODI

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.24: (Page 2)

Under Section A.2 "Consideration and Obligation-Delivery Orders (Jun 1998), Paragraph (b), Sentence (1) is revised as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$140,000.00."

The following is a summary of NRC obligations from date of award. The Contractor shall not exceed this obligation amount:

Basic Order	\$ 40.000.00
Modification NO. 1	\$ 80,000.00
Modification NO. 2	\$ 20,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Oligations	\$140,000.00